October 10, 2019 | www.exlar.com | 952.500.6200     15
Features
T-LAM technology yielding 35% increase in continuous motor torque over
traditional windings
Forces up to 2000 lbs
Speeds up to 25 ips
Resolver feedback
Strokes up to 6 inches

Pre-sale drawings and models are representative and are subject to change. Certified drawings and models are available for a fee. Consult your local Exlar representative for details.
22     952.500.6200 | www.exlar.com | October 10, 2019
EL100 Series Ordering Guide
NOTES:
1. For extended temperature operation
  consult factory for model number.
EL100 = Model Series
CC = Stroke Length
06 = 5.9 inch (150 mm)
DD =  Roller Screw Lead (Linear
Travel per Screw Revolution)
01 = 0.1 in/rev (2.54 mm/rev)
02 = 0.2 in/rev (5.08 mm/rev)
05 = 0.5 in/rev (12.7 mm/rev)
E = Connections
S =  Terminal strips with 3/4” NPT port
access, single row
F = Mounting
H =  Threaded front and rear face, US
standard thread
N =   Threaded front and rear face,
metric thread
F =  Standard front flange
C =  Standard rear clevis
R =  Rear flange
G = Rod End
M =   Male, US standard thread
A =   Male, metric thread
F =   Female, US standard thread
B =   Female, metric thread
HHH = Controller Feedback Option
XX1 =  Custom Feedback. Resolver only.
Consult Exlar
AB6 =  Allen-Bradley/Rockwell - standard
resolver
AM3 =  Advanced Motion Control - standard
resolver
AP1 = API Controls - standard resolver
BD2 = Baldor - standard resolver
BM2 = Baumueller - standard resolver
BR1 = B&R Automation
CT5 =  Control Techniques - standard
resolver
CO2 = Copely Controls - standard resolver
DT2 =  Delta Tau Data Systems - standard
resolver
EL1 =  Elmo Motion Control - standard
resolver
EX4 = Exlar - standard resolver
IF1 = Infranor - standard resolver
IN6 =  Indramat/Bosch-Rexroth - standard
resolver
JT1 =  Jetter Technologies - standard
resolver
KM5 =  Kollmorgen/Danaher - standard
resolver
LZ5 = Lenze/AC Tech - standard resolver
MD1 = Modicon - standard resolver
MG1 = Moog - standard resolver
MN4 = Momentum – Standard Resolver
MX1 = Metronix - standard resolver
OR1 = Ormec - standard resolver
PC7 =  Parker - standard resolver
- European only
PC0 = Parker - standard resolver - US only
PS3 = Pacific Scientific - standard resolver
SM2 = Siemens - standard resolver
SW1 = SEW/Eurodrive - standard resolver
WD1 = Whedco/Fanuc - standard resolver
I = Motor Stacks
2 = 2 stack motor
J = Rated Voltage
A = 24 VDC